
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Party Role= Secured party; Index Type=
Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001040000
01681

01/04/2000
11:24:27

SHELBY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

199612270004
24581

200001070000
07581

01/07/2000
10:17:17

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DESHAZO,
ALTON L

199412090003
61941

200001240000
24331

01/24/2000
11:31:10

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BS PUB &
GRILLE INC

199510270003
09031

200001260000
26651

01/26/2000
10:02:56

YORK
PATRICIA S

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

199611140003
77511

200001260000
26821

01/26/2000
10:16:03

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERNANDEZ,
OLGA M
SANCHEZ

200001270000
28021

01/27/2000
10:52:26

TOWNSEND
FREDDA S

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199909240004
00041

200001310000
30221

01/31/2000
10:46:39

ROTHENSTEI
N MARK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EQUITY ONE
INC

199610070003
33581

200001180000
19511

01/18/2000
02:04:36

WOOD
DEWAYNE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901080000
11261

200001200000
21181

01/20/2000
09:22:19

SDC
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARRERAS,
JOSE L

200001200000
21281

01/20/2000
09:32:55

TURNER
BILLY W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

199208040001
58551

200001200000
21271

01/20/2000
09:30:38

ROBINSON
TOM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

199908250003
55311

200001200000
21281

01/20/2000
09:32:55

TURNER
TERESA L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

199208040001
58551

200002070000
37121

02/07/2000
09:08:31

SOUTHLAKE
OFFICE
ASSOCIATES
LTD

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199608130002
62641

200002070000
37981

02/07/2000
10:23:06

SMITH
WANDA JEAN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

199301190000
15931

200002090000
41191

02/09/2000
10:01:53

WHITE J H Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

200002090000
41191

02/09/2000
10:01:53

WHITE SUE Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

200002100000
42231

02/10/2000
09:44:58

TIDMORE JOE
L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REGIONS
BANK

199502160000
42671



200002100000
42231

02/10/2000
09:44:58

TIDMORE
CHARLES O

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REGIONS
BANK

199502160000
42671

200002150000
47921

02/15/2000
10:55:46

STATE BANK
& TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEHERG,
WALTER
KEITH

200002160000
48611

02/16/2000
09:35:31

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIMMONS,
BOBBY J

200002220000
52961

02/22/2000
08:59:17

SIDES
DONALD C

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

199909270004
00941

200002220000
53361

02/22/2000
09:23:36

RIEHLE
GEORGE W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO 199907020002
78251

200002220000
53371

02/22/2000
09:23:36

TARPLEY
NORMA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO 199907270003
13011

200002220000
53371

02/22/2000
09:23:36

TARPLEY
AUBREY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO 199907270003
13011

200002220000
53701

02/22/2000
09:54:30

SUNTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHILDCARE
NETWORK
INC

200002220000
54301

02/22/2000
10:40:18

THOMAS
JANET

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

199901130000
17361

200002220000
54301

02/22/2000
10:40:18

THOMAS
LESLIE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

199901130000
17361

200002230000
56401

02/23/2000
11:29:07

TAM MUN Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALAGASCO 199906040002
36251

200002230000
56611

02/23/2000
12:11:09

ROCK CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SATTERFIELD,
GARY W

200002230000
56711

02/23/2000
01:15:26

VALLEY
FIREPLACE
AND VACUUM
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDING,
ROLAND P


