Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Party Role= Secured party; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001040000 01681	01/04/2000 11:24:27	SHELBY PROPERTIES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					199612270004 24581	
200001070000 07581	01/07/2000 10:17:17	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DESHAZO, ALTON L					199412090003 61941	
200001240000 24331	01/24/2000 11:31:10	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BS PUB & GRILLE INC					199510270003 09031	
200001260000 26651	01/26/2000 10:02:56	YORK PATRICIA S	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC					199611140003 77511	
200001260000 26821	01/26/2000 10:16:03	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERNANDEZ, OLGA M SANCHEZ						
200001270000 28021	01/27/2000 10:52:26	TOWNSEND FREDDA S	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					199909240004 00041	
200001310000 30221	01/31/2000 10:46:39	ROTHENSTEI N MARK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EQUITY ONE INC					199610070003 33581	
200001180000 19511	01/18/2000 02:04:36	WOOD DEWAYNE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY					199901080000 11261	
200001200000 21181	01/20/2000 09:22:19	SDC FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARRERAS, JOSE L						
200001200000 21281	01/20/2000 09:32:55	TURNER BILLY W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC					199208040001 58551	
200001200000 21271	01/20/2000 09:30:38	ROBINSON TOM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION					199908250003 55311	
200001200000 21281	01/20/2000 09:32:55	TURNER TERESA L	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC					199208040001 58551	
200002070000 37121	02/07/2000 09:08:31	SOUTHLAKE OFFICE ASSOCIATES LTD	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					199608130002 62641	
200002070000 37981	02/07/2000 10:23:06	SMITH WANDA JEAN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC					199301190000 15931	
200002090000 41191	02/09/2000 10:01:53	WHITE J H	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC						
200002090000 41191	02/09/2000 10:01:53	WHITE SUE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC						
200002100000 42231	02/10/2000 09:44:58	TIDMORE JOE L	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REGIONS BANK					199502160000 42671	

		T	I	I	I	I			1
200002100000 42231	02/10/2000 09:44:58	TIDMORE CHARLES O	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REGIONS BANK			9502160000 2671	
200002150000 47921	02/15/2000 10:55:46	STATE BANK & TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEHERG, WALTER KEITH				
200002160000 48611	02/16/2000 09:35:31	WASHINGTON MUTUAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIMMONS, BOBBY J				
200002220000 52961	02/22/2000 08:59:17	SIDES DONALD C	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC			99909270004 9941	
200002220000 53361	02/22/2000 09:23:36	RIEHLE GEORGE W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO			99907020002 3251	
200002220000 53371	02/22/2000 09:23:36	TARPLEY NORMA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO			99907270003 8011	
200002220000 53371	02/22/2000 09:23:36	TARPLEY AUBREY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO			99907270003 8011	
200002220000 53701	02/22/2000 09:54:30	SUNTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHILDCARE NETWORK INC				
200002220000 54301	02/22/2000 10:40:18	THOMAS JANET	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC			99901130000 7361	
200002220000 54301	02/22/2000 10:40:18	THOMAS LESLIE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC			99901130000 7361	
200002230000 56401	02/23/2000 11:29:07	TAM MUN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALAGASCO			99906040002 3251	
200002230000 56611	02/23/2000 12:11:09	ROCK CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SATTERFIELD, GARY W				
200002230000 56711	02/23/2000 01:15:26	VALLEY FIREPLACE AND VACUUM INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARDING, ROLAND P				